Lions Youth Foundation, Inc.

MD22 Lions Club Application and Commitment Form

This application must be completed in its entirety. All requests for funds will be considered by the Grants Committee after receipt of this application. Final consideration/approval will be given by the LYF Board of Trustees. After due consideration of the Club's project, and available Foundation resources, the Grants Committee will provide an appropriate and timely response. The Lions Youth Foundation's desire is to provide financial assistance for Youth activities supported by Lions Clubs within Multiple District 22.

1.	Nam	e of applicant club	Lions Club.		
2.	Name of project chairperson (s)				
	Address				
	Tele	phoneor email			
3.	Nam	ne of Project			
4.	Prov	Give a brief description of proposed project, summary of need and pertinent information in an attached document. Provide how many people will directly benefit from the project. Also, include time table indicating project implementation and completion dates.			
5.	Wha	at is total cost of this project?	\$		
6.	a.	What is proposed recipient contribution?	\$	_	
	b.	What is local Lions Club's contribution?	\$	_	
	c.	What is total of other's contributions?	\$	_	
	d.	What amount is requested from LYF?	\$	_	
	Tota	al (Lines 6A – 6D must equal line 5)	\$	_	
		e: Attach document from proposed recipients a signatures.			
7.	We, the Board of Directors of		Lion	s Club, believe this project is	
	necessary and that it will benefit the extension of Lions commitment to humanitarian service in this community and hereby request the assistance indicated. We will provide quarterly progress reports! Also a final report with photos detailing the outcome of the project!				
Club Secretary				Date	
Club's Project Chairperson (s)				Date	

Please return completed form, include attachments, mail to:

Kusiak Lions Youth Foundation of Multiple District 22, Incorporated P.O. Box 7450
Baltimore, MD 21227